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Prolong Life AGM
Rechargable VRLA Batteries

PG+  SERIES  

EJARVIS PG+ Prolong Life Series of sealed lead acid 
batteries have been designed with AGM (Absorbent Glass Mat)
technology to ensure superior performance and reliability.

Introducing the latest power wave frame technology and use of high purity lead, the 
EJARVIS PG series provides a longer design life for those critical stanby power 
applications. 

The long life lead acid battery has been specifically designed to offer superb 
high-rate discharge characteristics ensuring reliable performance in a number of 
applications including UPS, telecom and emergency lighting. The rugged impact 
resistant battery is available to UL94:V0 flame retardant rating.
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Model Voltage Capacity
Dimension

Length
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch kg Lb Type

Width Height T.Height
Weight Terminal

PG100-2 
PG150-2 
PG200-2 
PG250-2 
PG300-2 
PG350-2 
PG420-2 
PG490-2 
PG600-2 
PG800-2 
PG1000-2 
PG1200-2 
PG1500-2 
PG2000-2 
PG2500-2 
PG3000-2 

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

100
150
200
250
300
350
420
490
600
800
1000
1200
1500
2000
2500
3000

103
103
103
124
145
124
145
166
145
191
233
275
275
399
487
576

4.06
4.06
4.06
4.88
5.71
4.88
5.71
6.54
5.71
7.52
9.17
10.83
10.83
15.71
19.17
22.68

206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
210
210
210
210
210
212
212

8.11
8.11
8.11
8.11
8.11
8.11
8.11
8.11
8.11
8.27
8.27
8.27
8.27
8.27
8.35
8.35

355
355
355
355
355
471
471
471
646
646
646
646
796
772
772
772

13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
13.98
18.54
18.54
18.54
25.43
25.43
25.43
25.43
31.34
30.39
30.39
30.39

390
390
390
390
390
506
506
506
681
681
681
681
831
807
807
807

15.35
15.35
15.35
15.35
15.35
19.92
19.92
19.92
26.81
26.81
26.81
26.81
32.72
31.77
31.77
31.77

13.5
16
20

23.5
28

29.5
35
41
49
65
78
93
117
155
192
228

29.8
35.3
44.1
51.8
61.7
65

77.2
90.4
108

143.3
172
205

257.9
341.7
423.3
502.7

T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5

seriesPG+  
Prolong Life AGM
Rechargable  VRLA 
Batteries
BATTERIES WITH :
UL94:HB CASE AND COVER

FEATURES
•  High capacity ling serivces life VRLA battery
•  Superb high-rate discharge characteristics ensures 
   reliable performance in UPS and telecom   
   applications
•  Absorbent Glass Mat (AGM) technology for 
   superior performance
•  Special grid alloy and the use of high purity lead 
   account for superior shelf life characteristics, 
   permitting storage for extended periods of time
•  Thick plate design and efficient gas recombination 
   that yeild a design life expantancy of up to 12years
•  Proven valve regulated technology that 
    guarantees safe operation without maintenance
•  Rugged impact resistant ABS case and cover
 

UL94:V-O FLAME RETARDANT
CASE AND COVER

Please refer to our website www.jarviscell.com
for a complete range of useful downloads, such 
as product catalogs, material safety data sheets
(MSDS), ISO certificatio, etc.

FURTHER INFORMATION 

To ensure safe and efficient operation always refer to the lastest edition of our Technical Manual as published on our website.
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